
2022-23 Staff Calendar

Tuesday August 23, 2022 New Teacher Orientation

Wednesday August 24, 2022 Teacher Professional Development/Workday

Thursday August 25, 2022 Teacher Professional Development/Staff Meetings

Monday August 29, 2022 First Day of School – Students Half Day/Staff All 
Day

Friday September 2, 2022 NO SCHOOL – Friday Before Labor Day

Monday September 5, 2022 NO SCHOOL – Labor Day

Friday October 28, 2022 K-12:  END OF 1ST MARKING PERIOD – Early Release 
Records Location of Choice

Thursday          November 3, 2022 Student Half Day – Parent/Teacher Conferences

Friday November 4, 2022 Student Half Day – Parent/Teacher Conferences

Tuesday November 8, 2022 NO SCHOOL – Election Day – Teacher PD All Day 

Wednesday November 23, 2022 NO SCHOOL – Thanksgiving Break

Thursday November 24, 2022 NO SCHOOL – Thanksgiving Break 

Friday November 25, 2022 NO SCHOOL – Thanksgiving Break

Wednesday December 21, 2022 NO SCHOOL - HOLIDAY VACATION starts

Wednesday January 4, 2023 Classes Resume

Friday January 13, 2023 K-12 School AM/No School PM-Records Location of 
Choice

END OF 2ND MARKING PERIOD/1st SEMESTER

Monday January 16, 2023 NO SCHOOL – Martin Luther King Day – Teacher PD 
All Day

Tuesday January 17, 2023 K-12:  BEGINNING OF 2ND SEMESTER 

Friday February 17, 2023 NO SCHOOL – Winter Break

Monday February 20, 2023 NO SCHOOL – Winter Break

Friday March 24, 2023 K-12 School AM/No School PM-Records Location of 
Choice
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END OF 3rd MARKING PERIOD

Monday March 27, 2023 NO SCHOOL – Spring Break Starts

Monday April 3, 2023 Classes Resume

Friday April 7, 2023 NO SCHOOL – Good Friday

Monday May 29, 2023 NO SCHOOL – Memorial Day

Wednesday June 7, 2023 K-12 School AM/No School PM-Records Location of 
Choice
LAST DAY OF SCHOOL 
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